
104

70 sf

105

124 sf

X102

79 sf

C101

42 sf

103A

26 sf

X101

190 sf

X103

83 sf

102A

52 sf

102

227 sf

101

39 sf

103

128 sf

900-Resi

900-Residential F

900-Reside

900-Residential Facilitie 900-R

900-Resident

900-Residential Fac

NON-Nonas

NON-Nonassignable

NON-No

NON-Nonassignable Are

ROOM ROOM CATEGORY

101 900-Residential Facilities

102 900-Residential Facilities

102A 900-Residential Facilities

103 900-Residential Facilities

103A 900-Residential Facilities

104 900-Residential Facilities

105 900-Residential Facilities

C101 NON-Nonassignable Areas

X101 NON-Nonassignable Areas

X102 NON-Nonassignable Areas

X103 NON-Nonassignable Areas

End of chart

AREA QTY
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